	[bookmark: _GoBack]河南省退役军人服务中心总成绩及进入体检人员名单

	职位代码
	拟录用人数
	姓名
	报名序号
	准考证号
	行测成绩
	申论成绩
	笔试成绩
	面试成绩
	总成绩
	名次
	备注

	30063011
	2
	秦  颂
	247641
	40118075610
	63.8
	75.5
	69.65
	84.8
	154.45
	1
	体检

	
	
	底鹏辉
	091630
	40103286229
	71.4
	64
	67.7
	85.2
	152.9
	2
	体检

	
	
	阴思斐
	443119
	40118103705
	69.4
	66.5
	67.95
	83.6
	151.55
	3
	

	
	
	袁梦茹
	381727
	40118049028
	61.5
	73
	67.25
	83
	150.25
	4
	

	
	
	刘智奇
	153330
	40103286310
	68.5
	70
	69.25
	79.2
	148.45
	5
	

	
	
	王韶晖
	593876
	40113052028
	67.5
	67
	67.25
	80.6
	147.85
	6
	

	
	
	陈  静
	072233
	40103286408
	57.7
	77
	67.35
	78.8
	146.15
	7
	



